EMTE-CWS500N1.4-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
 20 dB, 4GHz, 1 Watt,
EMTE-6820.01A BNC(m)-BNC(f) Adapter 1
GENE-PC-5-15A Power Cord 120V 15A 1
EMTE-CWS500N1-LB01 4mm Loop Back 1
EMTE-CWS500N1-HL01 SMA(m) to SMA(m) RF hardline 1
EMTE-CWS500N1-HL02 Connector Bridge, N(m)-N(m) 1
PAST-PE3067-18 BNC(m)-BNC(m) Cable RG58, 18" 1
Rev.01 2025/6/20
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 1 of 3
EMTE-CWS500N1.4-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
PAST-PE3062-18 N(m)-N(m) Cable RG214 1
PAST-PE3062-60 N(m)-N(m) Cable RG214, 60" 1
EMTE-CWS500N1.3 Operation Manual 1
/N1.4-MAN01
GENE-USB USB Cable, Type A to Type B, 6' 1
DELL-LAPTOP General laptop 1
AC Adapter with power cord
GENE-19.5V-4.62A  (for Laptop) 1
Rev.01 2025/6/20
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 2 of 3
EMTE-CWS500N1.4-ACCY01
Accessory Kit
Shipping/Receiving
800-404-ATEC (2832) x802
Order Additional Equipment
800-404-ATEC (2832)
Part # Description Qty
6dB Attenuator, 75W, 50 ohms,
EMTE-ATT6/75 DC-300MHz 1
Rev.01 2025/6/20
10401 Roselle Street   l   San Diego, CA 92121   l   www.atecorp.com
Page 3 of 3